SYLVANIA Luminaires
10" Canopy
LEDLUM046   5-18
Specifications
Weight: 5.7 lbs (2.3kg)
Construction: Die Cast aluminum housing with powder coat paint. The standard colors
are bronze or white.

50 W HPS	 62	 20	 68%
70 W HPS	 91	 20	 67%
70 W HPS	 91	 40	 56%
100 W HPS	 120	 40	 67%
100 W MH	 130	 40	 69%
150 W HPS	 170	 40	 76%
150 W MH	 188	 40	 79%
150 W HPS	 170	 55	 68%
150 W MH	 188	 55	 71%
175 W MH	 210	 55	 74%
Ordering Guide
Item Number:
Ordering Information
Item	 Ordering		 Power	 Input			 Color Temp
Number	 Abbreviation	 Finish	 (W)	 Voltage	 CRI	 (CCT)	 Lumens	 LPW
60151	 CANOPY3A/020UNV740/10S5/WH	 White	 20	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 2300	 115
60152	 CANOPY3A/020UNV750/10S5/WH	 White	 20	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 2300	 115
60153	 CANOPY3A/040UNV740/10S5/WH	 White	 40	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 4800	 120
60154	 CANOPY3A/040UNV750/10S5/WH	 White	 40	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 4800	 120
60155	 CANOPY3A/055UNV740/10S5/WH	 White	 55	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 6300	 114
60156	 CANOPY3A/055UNV750/10S5/WH	 White	 55	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 6300	 114
60157	 CANOPY3A/020UNV740/10S5/BZ	 Bronze	 20	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 2300	 115
60158	 CANOPY3A/020UNV750/10S5/BZ	 Bronze	 20	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 2300	 115
60159	 CANOPY3A/040UNV740/10S5/BZ	 Bronze	 40	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 4800	 120
60160	 CANOPY3A/040UNV750/10S5/BZ	 Bronze	 40	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 4800	 120
60161	 CANOPY3A/055UNV740/10S5/BZ	 Bronze	 55	 120-277	 >70	 4000K	 6300	 114
60162	 CANOPY3A/055UNV750/10S5/BZ	 Bronze	 55	 120-277	 >70	 5000K	 6300	 114
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2018 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street